
 

 

 

 
Date: 07 September 2023 
 
Our ref: Construction of Senior  Management Committee Residences 
 
Your ref: IN/13 /2023 
 
TO ALL TENDERERS  

 
Dear Sir/Madam 

 
We hereby notify you of an extension to the bid submission date for the following bidding process: 
 
TENDER NO: IN/13/2023:  
 
ADDENDUM 1 
 
This Addendum forms part of the Contract Documents and must be acknowledged by returning the 
attached form to this office.  
 
The amendments listed/tabled below must be incorporated into the tender document.  These are as 
follows: 
 

1. Annexure 1: Entire PDF BOQ, 1 Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender, Tender  
          Data, Pricing Schedule 

 
Tender Document 
 
Entire BOQ 
 
AMENDMENTS: 

Replace the following in the original tender 
document 

Replace with the following 

Tender submission date: 07 September 
2023 @ 12H00 

15 September 2023 @ 12H00.See the notice 
attached and as issued on 18 August 2023. 

Pricing schedule/bill of quantities on the 
tender document: PDF BOQ format issued on 
the 05 September 2023  

Revised pages: See attached annexure of 
BOQ in PDF format to replace the previous 
PDF copy. 

 
The new schedule of quantities can be submitted in the following manner: 

1) Can be attached to the original schedule of quantities or 
2) Can be attached to a separate volume containing all the attachments with a clear  

reference. 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. ANNEXURE 1: VOLUME 1 
BOOK 1 OF 1 

a. Notification for the  
   Extension of bid         
Submission Deadline 

b. Tender Data, Bill of Quantities 

 
 

 
DATE: 07 September 2023  
 
 
RE: TENDER NO:   
 
ADDENDUM 1 
 
 
 
 
I hereby confirm receipt of Addendum 1 for the project mentioned above.  
 
 
 
 
FULL NAME:  _________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
COMPANY NAME: _________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
TELEPHONE NO: _________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
A signed copy of this form to be emailed to univen.tenders@univen.ac.za by no later than 11 September 
2023 @ 12h00.  
 
  

mailto:univen.tenders@univen.ac.za

